Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Aluminum
Anode Compositions
Galvotec's accomplishment regarding on time deliveries and quality workmanship is due to our
competent staff with many years of experience in manufacturing anodes of all types.

254mm x 51mm x 508mm
DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT
DO NOT PAINT
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Aluminum
Ballast Tank Anodes
Anode and core arrangements approved by the American Bureau of Shipping, and Lloyd's Register.
Special anode sizes available on request.
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-ABT-21 21 9.5 2 51 2 51 48 1219 60 1524
GA-ABT-26 26 11.8 2 51 2 51 60 1524 72 1829
GA-ABT-30 30 13.6 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 60 1524
GA-ABT-39 39 17.7 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 72 1829
GA-ABT-48 48 21.8 3 76 3 76 48 1219 60 1524
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc C
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-ABT-B21 21 9.5 2 51 2 51 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-B26 26 11.8 2 51 2 51 60 1524 48 1219 30 762
GA-ABT-B30 30 13.6 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-B39 39 17.7 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 48 1219 30 762
GA-ABT-B48 48 21.8 3 76 3 76 48 1219 36 914 24 610
Product Nom. Wt. W H La Lc C
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
GA-ABT-C21 21 9.5 2 51 2 51 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-C26 26 11.8 2 51 2 51 60 1524 48 1219 36 914
GA-ABT-C30 30 13.6 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 36 914 24 610
GA-ABT-C39 39 17.7 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 48 1219 36 914
GA-ABT-C48 48 21.8 3 76 3 76 48 1219 36 914 24 610
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Aluminum
Pier & Piling Anodes
Product Nom. Wt. W H L Core
Number Lbs. Kg in mm in mm in mm Type
GA-A-P-240 240 108.9 10 254 10 254 24 610 E,P, or R
GA-A-P-175 175 79.4 7 178 7 178 36 914 "
GA-A-P-120 120 54.4 10 254 10 254 12 305 "
GA-A-P-120-1 120 54.4 7 178 7 178 24 610 "
GA-A-P-120-2 120 54.4 5 127 5 127 48 1219 "
GA-A-P-100 100 45.4 4 107 4 107 60 152 "
GA-A-P-90 90 40.8 7 178 7 178 18 457 "
GA-A-P-90-1 90 40.8 5 127 5 127 36 914 "
GA-A-P-60 60 27.2 7 178 7 178 12 305 "
GA-A-P-60-1 60 27.2 5 127 5 127 24 610 "
GA-A-P-60-2 60 27.2 4 107 4 107 38 965 "
GA-A-P-30 30 13.6 3 76 3 76 34 864 "
Unless otherwise
specified, the following
steel core size will be
supplied: